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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2016-2017- For Course: B.A.

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AUTADE GANESH SANJAY

AVCHITE HARSHADA MADHUKAR

BABAR VANDANA BALU

BADHE SACHIN ANIL

BELHEKAR PRASHANT DNYANESHWER

BENDALE AKSHAY BALU

BHAIK VARSHA BIRU

BHAKARE KAJAL RATILALA

BHAKARE SOMNATH RASIK

BHAKARE SUVARNA NATHA

BHALEKAR VISHAL UTTAM

BHALERAO BABAJI HARIBHAU

BHOSALE ATUL MOTIRAM

BHOSALE DIPIKA KUNSUL

BHUKAN KHANDU PRAKASH

BHUKAN SAGAR GANGARAM

BHUKAN TEJASHRI JALINDAR

BODAGE PRAJAKTA KALURAM

BODAGE SUJATA KALURAM

BORHADE NILAM BABAJI

BORHADE SARIKA BALASAHEB

CHAUDHARI ANIL NANABHAU

CHAUDHARI RESHMA SHANKAR

CHAUDHARI SANDIP SUDAM

CHAUDHARI TUSHAR SHANKAR

CHAVHAN NILESH GORAKSHA

DALVI AMOL BALASAHEB

DHAVAN ROHIT RAMDAS

DIVASE SNEHAL RADHESHYAM

DIVEKAR VAIBHAV VITTHAL

Mother Name

MEENA

USHA

SHINDHUBAI

ANITA

SANGITA

MANDA

NANDA

SUREKHA

KAUSHLYA

ZUMBAR

SUVARNA

MANISHA

SUREKHA

RANJANA

LILA

JIJABAI

DWARKA

LILABAI

CHANDRABHAG
A

VIMAL

SAVITRA

VANDANA

KAVITA

MANGAL

VANDANA

KUSUM

SUMAN

SINDHUBAI

SUNITA

PRAMILA

College Unipune ID:CAAA020010

Year

Eligibility No
12016015111
12016015060
12016015061
12016015071
12016015099
12016096698
12016248866
12016015083
12016015056
12016015081
12016015040
12016015074
12016015064
12016015091
12016015090
12016015079
12016015084
12016015080

12016015093

12016015069
12016015068
12016015070
12016015049
12016096667
12016015103
12016015094
12016015037
12016015077
12016015065

12016015063

List ID

T00335

T00335

T00335

TO0335

T00335

T001798

T003989

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T001798

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335
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GADILKAR ASHWINI SADASHIV MANGAL
GADILKAR BHARAT KHANDU SANGITA
GADILKAR KIRAN JAYSING SANGITA
GADILKAR SURESH LAXMAN ALAKABAI
GADILKAR VIJAY VITTHAL RANJANA
GADILKAR VISHAL TUKARAM SHANTA
GAIKWAD MONIKA ASHOK MANGAL
GARE SAGAR SUBHASH SHAKUNTALA
GAWADE HARSHADA RAMESH TARABAI
GHODE BABAJI BABAN BHAMABAI
GHODE BABAN NANDU HIRABAI
GHODE SAURABH YASHWANT RANJANA
GHOLAP SUNIL SOPAN SUMAN
GHULE SANGITA BHIVA BARKABAI
HAWALDAR ASHFAK HASAN SULTANA
INGALE SANKET BABURAO LATA
JADHAV DIVYA BALU ASHA
JADHAV KIRAN NAMDEV CHANDRAKALA
JAGDALE NILESH NANABHAU LAHANUBAI
JAGDALE VISHAL ANANTHA RANJANA
JAGDALE VISHAL DATTATRAY RAKHAMABAI
KADAM RAVINDRA BHAUSAHEB CHANDRABHAG
A
KALE AKASH YOGESH NIRMALA
KALE KHANDU SUKHADEV SANJIVANI
KARKHILE SHAILA LAHU ROHINI
KAUTKAR ASHWINI SHIVAJI ALAKABAI
KAWAD KAILAS VISHNU SULOCHANA
KAWAD NILESH BABAJI MANJULABAI
KHAODADE TEJASHRI BALASAHEB SHAKUNTALA
KHOSE RUSHIKESH PRAMOD RADHIKA
KORADE GANESH DNYANESHWER BHARTI
KOTHAWALE MANISHA NIVRUTTI SUNDAR
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12016015089

12016015095

12016015044

12016015102

12016015110

12016015151

12016015045

12016015042

12016015053

12016015048

12016096457

12016161965

12016015108

12016015073

12016096303

12016015043

12016015054

12016015092

12016015047

12016015059

12016015051

12016015104

12016015098

12016015097

12016015066

12016015132

12016015085

12016015076

12016015086

12016015062

12016015096

12016015101
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T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335
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T00335
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T003267
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T00335

T001798

T00335

T00335

T00335

TO0335

T00335

T00335

T00335

TO0335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335
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LALGE AKSHAY RAJU

LALGE SAGAR SUBHASH

LALGE SANKET NAVANATH

LAMKHADE MENAKA SANTOSH

LAMKHADE TUSHAR PANDURANG

LANKE AKSHAY ANANDA

MASTOLI SAURABH SHIVANANAD

MOMIN ALFIYA ANWAR

MOMIN ALTMASH ANVAR

NAKHADE JYOTI DATTATRAYA

NARSALE RAHUL TABAJI

NAYKODI ARCHANA BHAURAO

NETAKE AMOL DADABHAU

NICHIT ASHA SURESH

NICHIT JYOTI SAMPAT

NICHIT POOJA BALU

NICHIT SAMADHAN PANDHARINATH

NICHIT SHAMAL SHANKAR

NICHIT VIKAS BHAUSAHEB

PANDHARKAR RUPALI RAMDAS

PANDHARKAR SUVIDHA DINKAR

PANGE AMOL RAMDAS

PARKHE ANIL BHAU

PATHARE SAGAR ASHOK

PATHARE SIDDHESHWAR MAHADEV

PAWALE PRASHANT POPAT

PAWAR AKSHAY BHASKAR

PAWAR GEETANJALI POPAT

POPALGHAT RAHUL RAMESH

PRAJAPATI KRISHNA SHIVSHANKAR

RAJGURU AKASH BAPUSAHEB

RAJGURU LAHU RAM

SAMINDRA

ROHINI

SUNITA

SUSHILA

SHOBHA

MANDA

BHARATI

SAJIDA

SAJIDA

CHANDRAKALA

YAMUNA

LAXMIBAI

CHHAYA

ANUSAYA

FULABAI

KAVITA

SHANTA

CHAMPABAI

SHASHIKALA

ALKA

PARUBAI

NIRMALA

ALKA

BHIMABAI

LAXMI

NIRMALA

RATAN

USHABAI

SANGITA

FULKABAI

GANGUBAI

KASHIBAI
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12016015046

12016015107

12016015082

12016015058

12016015109

12016015100

12016015130

12016015055

12016015067

12016015041

12016015057

12016015039

12016015052

12016015088

12016015072

12016015038

12016015105

12016015078

12016015075

12016015087

12016015050

12016015106

12016234080

12016015152

12016015126

12016015112

12016015125

12016015122

12016096482

12016015124

12016015138

12016015155
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T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

TO0335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T003961

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

T00335

TO001798

TO0335

T00335

T00335
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95 RASAL AKSHAY RAMDAS PUSHPA 1 12016015148 T00335
96 RASAL ASHWIN VILAS SANGITA 1 12016015136 T00335
97 RASAL GUNAJI BABAN SUNITA 1 12016015127 T00335
98 RASAL PRAKASH KAILAS VIJAYA 1 12016015154 T00335
99 RASAL PRATIK BHAU ALKA 1 12016015128 T00335
100 RASAL PUJA RAJARAM MEENA 1 12016015142 T00335
101 RAUT ASHWINI BABAJI SHOBHA 1 12016015143 T00335
102 SALVE ROHINI KACHARU MANGAL 1 12016015116 T00335
103 SALVE SONALI KACHARU MANGAL 1 12016015115 T00335
104 SARADE ASHWINI ASHOK KAVITA 1 12016015150 T00335
105 SATPUTE ARCHANA PARSHURAM ROHINI 1 12016015139 T00335
106 SHAIKH JAVED ISAK ABIDA 1 12016015149 T00335
107 SHAIKH SAMEER YUSUF NURJAHAN 1 12016015141 T00335
108 SHAIKH TAHIR SULTAN SULTANA 1 12016015123 T00335
109 SHETE VARSHA SAKHARAM RANJANA 1 12016015147 T00335
110 SHEVALE SHUBHAM SANTOSH SANGITA 1 12016015153 T00335
111 SHINDE VIJAY VILAS SONALI 1 12016015144 T00335
112 SONAWANE SUPRIYA VAIBHAV SUSHILA 1 12016015120 T00335
113 SONAWANE VIKAS JALINDAR SUMAN 1 12016015145 T00335
114 SUKALE ANKUSH SHAHAJI UJJWALA 1 12016015135 T00335
115 SUKALE SHANKAR RAMDAS ALKABAI 1 12016015133 T00335
116 SUKALE SWAPNIL PRAKASH SUNITA 1 12016015119 T00335
117 SUPEKAR NIRJALA BARKU SUNITA 1 12016015140 T00335
118 SURKUNDE PRAVIN LAXMAN SUMAN 1 12016015121 T00335
119 VARAL KALYANI ARUN SUMAN 1 12016015134 T00335
120 VARAL KAMLESH SAMBHAJI SAVITA 1 12016015113 T00335
121 VARAL SHUBHANGI SAVKAR ANITA 1 12016015146 T00335
122 VARAL VISHAL VITTHAL VIMAL 1 12016015137 T00335
123 VARKHADE SHUBHAM BALASAHEB JHUMBARABAI 1 12016015131 T00335
124 VIDHATE PRIYANKA PARAJI ARUNA 1 12016015118 T00335
125 WAKCHAURE DIGAMBAR ARUN YAMUNA 1 12016015117 T00335
126 WALUNJ VAISHNAV REVANNATH SUMAN 1 12016160168 T003170
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127 WANKHEDE NAGSEN GAUTAM SANGITA 1 12016015129 T00335
128 WAYDANDE KIRAN HARIBHAU MALAN 1 12016015156 T00335
129 YAWALE JYOTI BALU SUNITA 1 12016015114 T00335
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